
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1 02886000 M10 X 30 SCREW BZP 

2 08819900 DOME WASHER 1.3/4OD X 3/8ID X 1/8 

3 09853401 KEY-1/4SQ X 1 1/4 AMERICAN SPEC ROUNDED 

4 228986200 B45 BELT ON C330 & S130 

5 20870202 7" DECK DRIVE PULLEY 

6 31328303 NEW PART NO: 31328301  DECK DRIVE PULLEY SPACER 

7 183015500 HGM DECK DRIVE PULLEY SPACER - MAY 1999 

8 30121301 NEW PART NO: 30121300  R/H DECK BRACKET 

8A 30121401 NEW PART NO: 30121400  L/H DECK BRACKET 

9 01916900 NEW PART NO: 02826000  BOLT 

10 08819500 WASHER 5/16 T3 LP ZINC PLATED 

11 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100  M8 NYLOC NUT 

12 327874800 30" COMBI DECK WELDED ASSEMBLY 

13 541027500 30" COMBI MUD FLAP BRACKET 

14 12847900 NEW PART NO: 12860100  RIVET ALLOY POP 

15 148988700 30" COMBI RUBBER FLAP 

16 327875001 OBSOLETE 

17 149552800 HANDWHEEL 40MM/M8 462053 

18 31337600 SCUFF WHEEL HUB/ BELT GUARD SPACER 

19 149495800 ANTISCALP WHEEL-MARCH 2000 

20 089418600 WASHER M8 X 25 X 3 UNPLATED 

21 028663200 M8X70MM HEX BOLT ZINC & CLEAR PASSIVATED 

22 148004100 DECK LINER RIDER 

23 40503507 DECK BEARING HOUSING ASSY LONG SHAFT 

24 01935700 M8 X 35MM BOLT COMPRESSOR 11/95 

25 169381100 30" RIDER MULCHER BLADE '9 

26 301903500 DECK LOCKING TAB WASHER 

27 149497400 UNIVERSAL DECK PULLEY COVER 2001 

28 329591200 C330 DECK PULLEY GUARD ASSY 

29 301202900 PULLEY GUARD DECK BRACKET 

30 088003800 M8 INTERNALLY SERRATED SHAKEPROOF WASHER 

31 088004000 M10 INTERNAL SHAKEPROOF WASHER 

32 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM 

33 35803300 RIDER DECK DANGER DECAL 

34 30831500 DECK BEARING HOUSING SLINGER 2005 

35 08819500 WASHER 5/16 T3 LP ZINC PLATED 
 


